
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

DNF

No.
77
9
6
2

83
34
42
69
63
29
24
80
67
44
49
21

Name
Ryan Farquhar
John McGuinness
William Dunlop
Ian Lougher
Keith Pringle
Dean Harrison
Jules Croft
Dave Woolams
Mark Lister
Dave Hewson
Craig Shirlaw
Paul Shoesmith
John Simpson
Jamie Hamilton
Ian Pattinson
Richard Gibson

Make
Kawasaki
Honda
Honda
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Suzuki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
BMW
Triumph
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Yamaha

Engine
ZX10
CBR 600
CBR 1000
ZX10R
R1
R6
CBR 1000
GSXR 998
GSXR 1000
ZX10R
KX 450
S1000
675
ER6
ZX650
R1

Laps
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

Total Tm
7:27.221
7:27.972
7:38.259
7:41.678
7:45.120
7:47.333
7:50.374
7:54.728
7:55.070
7:55.161
8:02.765
8:04.357
8:14.231
8:25.902
8:25.959

9.147

Diff

0.751
11.038
14.457
17.899
20.112
23.153
27.507
27.849
27.940
35.544
37.136
47.010
58.681
58.738
DNF

Best Tm
1:48.508
1:48.880
1:49.390
1:50.875
1:51.869
1:53.052
1:53.792
1:54.633
1:54.810
1:54.092
1:56.190
1:55.908
1:57.451
1:55.612
2:01.967

Avg. Spd
78.243
78.112
76.359
75.793
75.232
74.876
74.392
73.710
73.657
73.642
72.482
72.244
70.801
69.168
69.160

-

Best Spd
80.621
80.345
79.971
78.900
78.199
77.380
76.877
76.313
76.195
76.675
75.290
75.474
74.482
75.667
71.724

-

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 17/09/2011 13:44:17

Timekeeper:

Race Director:

Weather / Track:

Results @ www.sportstimingservices.com

Margin of Victory

0.751

Avg. Speed

78.243

Best Lap Tm

1:48.508

Best Spd

80.621

Best Lap by

77 - Ryan Farquhar

60th Steve Henshaw Gold Cup

Darren Lindsay Trophy

Race 2 - Heat 2

Race started at 13:35:32

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

17/09/2011 13:35


